
A regional shopping destination at the nexus of Routes I -290 and I -190

For Information Contact:
Don Mace, Vice President of Leasing
781.418.6243 DMace@KeyPointPartners.com
KeyPoint Partners, LLC, One Burlington Woods Drive, Burlington, MA 01803
Tel 781.273.5555 Fax 781.229.2823

KeyPointPartners.com

The Greendale Mall Inline and Anchor Opportunities

No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change in price, rental or other conditions, or withdrawal without notice.

GreendaleMall.com

7 Neponset St., Worcester, MA
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DEMOGRAPHICS
2018
POPULATION
DAYTIME POPULATION
NUMBER OF HH
AVERAGE HH INCOME

3 Mile
110,958
104,504

43,196
$79,139

5 Mile
224,189
140,523

85,549
$81,483

1 Mile
11,511
12,094

4,792
$85,776


