The Greendale Mall

WAREHOUSE

Inline and Anchor Opportunities 7 Neponset St., Worcester, MA

A regional shopping destination at the nexus of Routes I-290 and I-190



BEST BUY EI HONORAL

For Information Contact:

Don Mace, Vice President of Leasing 781.418.6243 DMace@KeyPointPartners.com

KeyPoint Partners, LLC, One Burlington Woods Drive, Burlington, MA 01803 Tel 781.273.5555 Fax 781.229.2823

KeyPointPartners.com

EXPOINT PARTNERS GreendaleMall.com

warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change in price, rental or other conditions, or withdrawal without notice.



DEMOGRAPHICS

2018	1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
POPULATION	11,511	110,958	224,189
DAYTIME POPULATION	12,094	104,504	140,523
NUMBER OF HH	4,792	43,196	85,549
AVERAGE HH INCOME	\$85,776	\$79,139	\$81,483